Position

Supv Grounds

Night Custodian

Sprinkler Repair Wrkr
Grounds Equipment Oper
Grounds Equipment Operator
Grounds Equipment Operator
Sprinkler Repair

Grounds Equipment Oper
Grounds Equipment Operator
Grounds Equipment Oper
Grounds Equipment Operator
Grounds Il

Grounds Il

Grounds Il

Grounds Il

Grounds Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Department

Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations
Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Total Wages

$66,004
$65,310
$62,258
$61,147
$60,421
$60,082
$58,428
$51,091
$50,493
$48,642
$47,712
$46,674
$45,631
$40,360
$36,018

$5,934

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,385
$21,612
$13,285
$16,300
$16,241
$22,025
$17,303
$8,639
$21,373
$2,326
$16,610
$21,161
$7,112
$16,398
$5,918
$864



