Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supv Grounds		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$66,004	\$22,385
Night Custodian		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$65,310	\$21,612
Sprinkler Repair Wrkr		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$62,258	\$13,285
Grounds Equipment Oper		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$61,147	\$16,300
Grounds Equipment Operator		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$60,421	\$16,241
Grounds Equipment Operator		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$60,082	\$22,025
Sprinkler Repair		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$58,428	\$17,303
Grounds Equipment Oper		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$51,091	\$8,639
Grounds Equipment Operator		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$50,493	\$21,373
Grounds Equipment Oper		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$48,642	\$2,326
Grounds Equipment Operator		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$47,712	\$16,610
Grounds II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$46,674	\$21,161
Grounds II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$45,631	\$7,112
Grounds II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$40,360	\$16,398
Grounds II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$36,018	\$5,918
Grounds Equipment Operator		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Plant Operations	\$5,934	\$864